

Sarup Singh Vs. Amarjit Kaur

Present: Sh. Mohd Afzal Adv. counsel for DH.

As per the report of Ahlmad no stay order has been received from Ld. Appellate Court. Since the present execution has been filed within two years, therefore there is no need to issue notice to JD. Decree-holder is directed to furnish draft of sale deed on or before 02.08.2019.

Date: 02.07.2019

(Gurmehtab Singh),
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.),
Malerkotla. UID-PB0473

Beant Kaur
Stenographer-III