

Jeewan Singh & Others Vs. The Estate of Punjab through LAC

Ex. 851-2020

Present: Sh. Baljinder Singh@ Raj Adv. For the applicants.

Execution application U/o 21 Rule 11 CPC presented before me being. It be registered. Let, report of Ahlmad and Nazir be called for 17.02.2021 and notice to the Jd be issued for the date fixed.

(Monika Goyal)
ADJ/ASJ/Mohali/30.10.2020
UID No.PB-0439

Esha