

86 2019 Exe

Tehal Singh v. Ranjit Singh

Present: Sh. H.S Sidhu Adv, Counsel for DH.

Appropriate application qua JD not moved by counsel for DH. On request adjourned to 03.11.2022 for moving appropriate application subject to last opportunity.

Date of Order: 09.08.2022

(Varinder Singh, Stenographer G-II)

(Simran Singh), PCS
CJJD, Samana
(UID No.PB0372)