

CNR No: PBPTC00018522022

CIS No: EXE/86/2022

M/S PARMA NAND AND SONS VS Jagtar Singh etc.

Present: Sh.NK Sanghi counsel for DH.
Sh.KS Virk counsel for JD.

Objections on behalf of JD and application u/o 21 rule 66 CPC on behalf of DH filed. Copy supplied. Now to come up on 8.1.2024 for filing reply to the objections and application u/o 21 rule 66 CPC.

Date of Order: 09.10.2023
(Kamalbir Singh, Stenographer-III)

(Rajinder Singh Nagpal), PCS
ACJSD/Samana
(UID No. PB00330)